chef emani nicole's

catering menu

APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread / Cornbread

Garden Salad

1/2 Wings (BBQ, Hot, Lemon Pepper)
Sliders (Turkey or Beef)

Pasta Salad

Street Tacos (Feeds 12-15 people)
Fish

Chicken

LS

STARCHES

Mac -n- Cheese

Lobster Mac -n- Cheese

Candied Yams

Sweet Potato Soufflé (contains nuts)
Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Loaded Mashed Potatoes

Creamed Corn

Rice Pilaf

DESSERTS

Cheesecake (Strawberry or Plain)
Banana Pudding
Peach Cobbler

Sweet Potato Pie

HALF
$50.00
$70.00
$85.00
$75.00
$70.00

$100.00
$85.00

$140.00

HALF
$80.00
$110.00
$80.00
$95.00
$70.00
$80.00
$80.00

$75.00

$75.00
$65.00
$65.00

$30.00

FULL
$85.00
$95.00

$140.00
$100.00

$95.00

FULL
$100.00
$155.00
$100.00
$120.00
$95.00
$110.00
$95.00
95.00

ENTREES

Stuffed Chicken

Blackened Salmon

Stuffed Salmon

Grilled N.Y Strip Steaks

Cajun Chicken Alfredo

Seafood Alfredo

Grilled or Baked Mixed Chicken
Cajun Broiled Lobster Tails
Citrus Shrimp

Stuffed Lobster Tails
Grilled Lamb Chops

Fried Chicken Wings

VEGETABLES

Collard Greens w/ Smoked Turkey
Cabbage

Green Beans & Potatoes

Broccoli

Asparagus

Mixed Vegetables

HALF
$95.00
$85.00

$120.00
$215.00
$80.00
$100.00
$85.00
MP
1lb
75.00
MP
14-16
$200.00

100.00

HALF
$85.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$75.00
$85.00

FULL
$145.00
$170.00
$200.00
$390.00
$115.00
$165.00
$135.00

MP
3lbs
$225.00
MP
22-24
$295.00
$185.00

FULL
$110.00
$100.00

$95.00
$95.00
$100.00

$110.00

.‘



