chef emani nicole's catering menu

APPETIZERS

	HALF	FULL
Garlic Bread / Cornbread	\$50.00	\$85.00
Garden Salad	\$70.00	\$95.00
1/2 Wings (BBQ, Hot, Lemon Pepper)	\$85.00	\$140.00
Sliders (Turkey or Beef)	\$75.00	\$100.00
Pasta Salad	\$70.00	\$95.00
Street Tacos (Feeds 12-15 people)		
Fish	\$100.00	
Chicken	\$85.00	
Steak	\$140.00	

STARCHES

	HALF	FULL
Mac -n- Cheese	\$80.00	\$100.00
Lobster Mac -n- Cheese	\$110.00	\$155.00
Candied Yams	\$80.00	\$100.00
Sweet Potato Soufflé (contains nuts)	\$95.00	\$120.00
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$70.00	\$95.00
Loaded Mashed Potatoes	\$80.00	\$110.00
Creamed Corn	\$80.00	\$95.00
Rice Pilaf	\$75.00	95.00

DESSERTS

Cheesecake (Strawberry or Plain)	\$75.00
Banana Pudding	\$65.00
Peach Cobbler	\$65.00
Sweet Potato Pie	\$30.00

ENTREES

	HALF	FULL
Stuffed Chicken	\$95.00	\$145.00
Blackened Salmon	\$85.00	\$170.00
Stuffed Salmon	\$120.00	\$200.00
Grilled N.Y Strip Steaks	\$215.00	\$390.00
Cajun Chicken Alfredo	\$80.00	\$115.00
Seafood Alfredo	\$100.00	\$165.00
Grilled or Baked Mixed Chicken	\$85.00	\$135.00
Cajun Broiled Lobster Tails	MP	MP
Citrus Shrimp	ılb	3lbs
	75.00	\$225.00
Stuffed Lobster Tails	MP	MP
Grilled Lamb Chops	14-16	22-24
	\$200.00	\$295.00
Fried Chicken Wings	100.00	\$185.00

VEGETABLES

	HALF	FULL
Collard Greens w/ Smoked Turkey	\$85.00	\$110.00
Cabbage	\$75.00	\$100.00
Green Beans & Potatoes	\$70.00	\$95.00
Broccoli	\$70.00	\$95.00
Asparagus	\$75.00	\$100.00
Mixed Vegetables	\$85.00	\$110.00

